FACIALS
CUSTOMIZED FACIAL 50 MIN
DELUXE CUSTOMIZED 80 MIN
FACIAL
. FIRMING PEPTIDE FACIAL 80 MIN
y LUXURY GOLD THERAPY 80 MIN
DELUXE PHOTO FACIAL Eoli
. PRF MICRO-NEEDLING FACIAL g0 mIN
OXYGEN FACIAL ol
. DELUXE OXYGEN FACIAL 80 MIN
MICRO-NEEDLING WITH 60 MIN
SPECIALTY SERUM
* PEELS
¢ SWIiCH™ DERMAL 8O MIN
REJUVENATION PEEL
30 MIN

CIRCADIA PEEL

PEELS sy ELAINE BRENNAN
GET GLOWING™ MICRO-PEEL 80 MIN
SKIN RENEWAL SYSTEM 180 MIN

ADD-ONS

LED LIGHT THERAPY

DERMAFUSE HYDRATION
18] MICRODERMABRASION

DERMAPLANING

LIFTING FACE MASSAGE

GHU-SHA FACE MASSAGE

e

$120
$150

$180
$220

$200
$500
$130
$170
$300

$170

$150

$200
$1000

$25
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

SKIN TIGHTENING

EYES

FOREHEAD
NASOLABIAL LINES
HANDS

ELBOWS
DECOLLETE

KNEES

STRETCH MARKS
LOWER FACE

FULL FACE

NECK

VAGINAL REJUVENATION

AGE DEFYING

HALF FACE

NECK

DECOLLETE

LABIA

FULL FACE

STRETCH MARKS & SCARS

PIGMENTED LESIONS

KERATOSIS
SOLARLENTIGO
MELASMA
FRECKLES
BECKERNEVUS

SKIN CLASSIC

15 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
60 MINUTES

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$200
$250
$250
$350
$350
$400

$300
$400
$400
$400
$500
$500

$100
$100
$125
$150
$175

$75
$150
$225
$300

BODY CONTOURING

ARMS

JOWL

LOWER FACE

FRONT THIGHS

BACK THIGHS
BUTTOCKS

CHIN

LOWER FACE & JOWL
ABDOMEN

FULL BACK

ACNE CLEARANCE

UPPER or LOWER
FACE NECK

FULL FACE

CHEST

ARMS

BACK

VASCULAR LESIONS

FACIAL TELANGIECTASIA
ROSACEA

SPIDER VEINS
POIKILODERMA
HEMOSIDERIN

$200
$250
$250
$300
$300
$300
$350
$400
$400
$600

$75
$100
$125
$150
$150
$175

$100
$125
$150
$150
$175

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

UPPER LIP

CHIN

AREOLA

ARMPITS

NECK

LIP & CHIN

BIKINI .

BUTTOCKS

ARMS starting at
BACK starting at
LEGS starting at

$70
$70
$75
$100
$100
$120
$150
$150
$125
$200
$275



