FACIALS

CUSTOMIZED FACIAL	50 MIN	\$120
DELUXE CUSTOMIZED FACIAL	80 мім	\$150
FIRMING PEPTIDE FACIAL	80 MIN	\$180
LUXURY GOLD THERAPY	80 MIN	\$220
DELUXE PHOTO FACIAL	50 MIN	\$200
PRF MICRO-NEEDLING FACIAL	60 MIN	\$500
OXYGEN FACIAL	50 MIN	\$130
DELUXE OXYGEN FACIAL	80 MIN	\$170
MICRO-NEEDLING WITH	60 MIN	\$300

PEELS

SWICH™ DERMAL REJUVENATION PEEL	80 MIN	\$170
CIRCADIA PEEL	30 MIN	\$150

PEELS BY ELAINE BRENNAN

GET GLOWING™ MICRO-PEEL	80 MIN	\$200
SKIN RENEWAL SYSTEM	180 MIN	\$1000

ADD-ONS

LED LIGHT THERAPY	\$25
DERMAFUSE HYDRATION	\$50
MICRODERMABRASION	\$50
DERMAPLANING	\$50
LIFTING FACE MASSAGE	\$50
GHU-SHA FACE MASSAGE	\$50

SKIN TIGHTENING

EYES	\$150
FOREHEAD	\$150
NASOLABIAL LINES	\$150
HANDS	\$150
ELBOWS	\$150
DECOLLETE	\$150
KNEES	\$200
STRETCH MARKS	\$250
LOWER FACE	\$250
FULL FACE	\$350
NECK	\$350
VAGINAL REJUVENATION	\$400

AGE DEFYING

HALF FACE	\$300
NECK	\$400
DECOLLETE	\$400
LABIA	\$400
FULL FACE	\$500
STRETCH MARKS & SCARS	\$500

PIGMENTED LESIONS

KERATOSIS	\$100
SOLARLENTIGO	\$100
MELASMA	\$125
FRECKLES	\$150
BECKERNEVUS	\$175

SKIN CLASSIC

15 MINUTES	\$75
30 MINUTES	\$150
45 MINUTES	\$225
60 MINUTES	\$700

BODY CONTOURING

ARMS	\$200
JOWL	\$250
LOWER FACE	\$250
FRONT THIGHS	\$300
BACK THIGHS	\$300
BUTTOCKS	\$300
CHIN	\$350
LOWER FACE & JOWL	\$400
ABDOMEN	\$400
FULL BACK	\$600

ACNE CLEARANCE

UPPER or LOWER	\$75
FACE NECK	\$100
FULL FACE	\$125
CHEST	\$150
ARMS	\$150
BACK	\$175

VASCULAR LESIONS

FACIAL TELANGIECTASIA	\$100
ROSACEA	\$125
SPIDER VEINS	\$150
POIKILODERMA	\$150
HEMOSIDERIN	\$175

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

UPPER LIP	\$70
CHIN	\$70
AREOLA	\$75
ARMPITS	\$100
NECK	\$100
LIP & CHIN	\$120
BIKINI	\$150
BUTTOCKS	\$150
ARMS starting at	\$125
BACK starting at	\$200
LEGS starting at	\$275